

**SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED**

PROJECT: 2015 ARS Ultra Thin Bonded Wearing Surface

FEDERAL PROJECT NO. - NA

ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. AR-1526

DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 5/20/2015

				N.B. West Contracting Company, Inc.		Pace Construction Company	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS							
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	206.7	\$155.00	\$32,038.50	\$210.00	\$43,407.00
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	11920	\$3.00	\$35,760.00	\$3.00	\$35,760.00
412-10.04	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 4"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	1497	\$10.00	\$14,970.00	\$22.50	\$33,682.50
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	25882	\$1.40	\$36,234.80	\$2.25	\$58,234.50
414-32.00	Ultrathin bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	66217	\$4.35	\$288,043.95	\$5.00	\$331,085.00
604-20.26	Adjust Grate Inlet to Grade	Each	12	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	39	\$200.00	\$7,800.00	\$135.00	\$5,265.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$31,259.15	\$31,259.15
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$470.00	\$940.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$565,649.25		\$600,359.15
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS							
904-51.00	Conduit, 1"	L.F.	440	\$12.50	\$5,500.00	\$12.50	\$5,500.00
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	2576	\$0.60	\$1,545.60	\$0.60	\$1,545.60
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	11113	\$3.40	\$37,784.20	\$3.40	\$37,784.20
904-85.18	Cable, Push Button and/or Detector Loop Lead-In, #18 Gauge, 2 Conductor (Shielded)	L.F.	2823	\$1.35	\$3,811.05	\$1.35	\$3,811.05
SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS					\$48,640.85		\$48,640.85
PROJECT TOTAL					\$614,290.10		\$649,000.00